
TAMPA METROPOLITAN AREA YMCA 

   Available at YMCAs throughout Tampa and East Pasco!
Veteran’s Day *HILLS ONLY Mon 11/11/19 

Fall Break

Mon 11/25/19

Tue 11/26/19

Wed 11/27/19

Winter Break

Mon 12/23/19

Thu 12/26/19

Fri 12/27/19

Mon 12/30/19

Thu 1/2/20

Fri 1/3/20

Non-Student Day Mon 1/6/20

MLK Jr Day Mon 1/20/20

Fl State Fair Day *HILLS ONLY Fri 2/7/20

Presidents Day Mon 2/17/20

Strawberry Festival Mon 3/2/20

Spring Break

Mon 3/16/20

Tue 3/17/20

Wed 3/18/20

Thu 3/19/20

Fri 3/20/20

Non-Student Day *PASCO ONLY Mon 3/23/2020

Non Student Day Fri 4/10/20

Non Student Day *HILLS ONLY Mon 4/20/20

Visit tampaymca.org for more information and to secure your spot today.

SCHOOL’S OUT FUN’S IN!
Parents, we’ve got you covered this year for all non-student days and holidays! 
With activities like STEAM, sports, games, crafts and more, we’ll keep the kids active 
and having fun all day long! 7am-6/6:30pm

  STARTING AT

   $35/day

   SECURE

YOUR SPOT

 SIGN UP 

  TODAY!


